Universal Joist Hanger
for Timber to Timber
Connections
EWH
Engineered Wood Hanger
EWH Engineered Wood Hanger
ETA-17/0554
SC 2

H
-N
O
R
D
IC
EWH Engineered Wood Hanger
Product Dimensions
References
Hanger Dimensions [mm]
Holes
Nordic
Stock*
Flange B Flange C Flange E
A B C D E t Ø5.0 Ø10.0 Tri Ø5.0 Tri Ø5.0
EWH195/40 40 195 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH219/40 40 219 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH235/40 40 235 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/40 40 245 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/40 40 300 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH195/47 47 195 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4 •
EWH219/47 47 219 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH235/47 47 235 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/47 47 245 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4 •
EWH253/47 47 253 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/47 47 300 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4 •
EWH350/47 47 350 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4 •
EWH360/47 47 360 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/47 47 400 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH195/50 50 195 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4 •
EWH219/50 50 219 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4 •
EWH235/50 50 235 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/50 50 245 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4 •
EWH253/50 50 253 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/50 50 300 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4 •
EWH350/50 50 350 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4 •
EWH360/50 50 360 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4 •
EWH370/50 50 370 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/50 50 400 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4 •
EWH417/50 50 417 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH195/56 56 195 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH219/56 56 219 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH235/56 56 235 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/56 56 300 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH195/61 61 195 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH219/61 61 219 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH235/61 61 235 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4 •
EWH245/61 61 245 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4 •
EWH300/61 61 300 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH360/61 61 360 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/61 61 400 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH195/63 63 195 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH219/63 63 219 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH235/63 63 235 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/63 63 300 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4 •
EWH350/63 63 350 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4 •
EWH360/63 63 360 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/63 63 400 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4 •
EWH219/66 66 219 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH235/66 66 235 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/66 66 245 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/66 66 300 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH360/66 66 360 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/66 66 400 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
B
CA
D
t

H
-N
O
R
D
IC
EWH Engineered Wood Hanger
Product Dimensions
References
Hanger Dimensions [mm]
Holes
Nordic
Stock*
Flange B Flange C Flange E
A B C D E t Ø5.0 Ø10.0 Tri Ø5.0 Tri Ø5.0
EWH195/72 72 195 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH219/72 72 219 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH235/72 72 235 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH295/72 72 295 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/72 72 300 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH350/72 72 350 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH360/72 72 360 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/72 72 400 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH195/75 75 195 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH219/75 75 219 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH235/75 75 235 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/75 75 245 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH253/75 75 253 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/75 75 300 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH350/75 75 350 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH370/75 75 370 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/75 75 400 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH417/75 75 417 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH195/79 79 195 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH219/79 79 219 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH235/79 79 235 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/79 79 245 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/79 79 300 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH360/79 79 360 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH195/91 91 195 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH219/91 91 219 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH235/91 91 235 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/91 91 245 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH253/91 91 253 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/91 91 300 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4 •
EWH350/91 91 350 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4 •
EWH360/91 91 360 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/91 91 400 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4 •
EWH195/96 96 195 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH219/96 96 219 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH235/96 96 235 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/96 96 245 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/96 96 300 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH350/96 96 350 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH360/96 96 360 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/96 96 400 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH195/99 99 195 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH219/99 99 219 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH235/99 99 235 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/99 99 245 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH253/99 99 253 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH295/99 99 295 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/99 99 300 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH350/99 99 350 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH360/99 99 360 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH370/99 99 370 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/99 99 400 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH417/99 99 417 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
* Items that are not in Nordic stock can
be supplied on demand - longer lead
times should be expected.
B